
 

 

CORRIGENDUM 1: EXTENSION OF LAST DATE FOR BID SUBMISSION WITH RESPECT 

TO  GEM/2023/B/3428104 Dated: 09-05-2023  

 

With reference to the bid document numbered GEM/2023/B/3428104 Dated: 09-

05-2023; Please note that the last date for bid submission for eligible bidders has 

been changed from May 19, 2023 to May 26, 2023 05:00 PM. The bidders are 

advised to consider the amendments/ Corrigendum’s before submission of their 

bids against this RFP.  

All other terms and conditions of the tender document will remain unchanged. The 

RFP document is available on GeM Portal.  

 

Sd/-  

(Kiran Patil)  

Dy General Manager 


